Multiscanning Color Monitor
TECHNICAL SERVICE MANUAL
L70A
h
tt
p
:/
/

Typical Application (Fixed Output Voltage Versions)
--26--
Connection Diagrams and Ordering Information
Bent and Staggered Leads, Through Hole
Package
5-Lead TO-220 (T)
DS012583-2
Order Number LM2596T-3.3, LM2596T-5.0,
LM2596T-12 or LM2596T-ADJ
See NS Package Number T05D
Surface Mount Package
5-Lead TO-263 (S)
DS012583-3
Order Number LM2596S-3.3, LM2596S-5.0,
LM2596S-12 or LM2596S-ADJ
See NS Package Number TS5B
--27--
L70A Technical Service Manual
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)